In accordance with
Rules 6..46 3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rutes 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986,

LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

-
F)

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

AR

A22 04/1 0/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

Campany number

Company details

olalily Tajolalg

4 Filling in this form

Company name in full

| APNSTDWC METRL { IMTED

Please complete in typescript of in
bold biack capitals.

2 |

Liquidator's name

Fuil forename(s)

Co M2y TUAN

Surname AV

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number l G

Street } ’ﬂ»\ e Ot ”-ESZ.EN-I_—
|

Post town ’ P[/Y MG \.\Tr/\

County/Region A

Postcode rvﬂ l_il_(é lg W @ [_

Country

Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s}

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another iiquidator

Liquidator's address @

Buiiding name/number

© Cther liquidator

Street

Use this section to tell us about
another iquidatar

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

|
|
|
i
T[FT_TTTT

04417 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o[ 2l 3

SHE
<33
:
m

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95({1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

E’/Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Signagure

X ) e
EC e

04/17 Version 10




STATEMENT OF TRUTH

Statement as to affairs of

Tavistock Metal Limited
On the 20 September 2017
The date of the resolution for winding up

I, Mr William Phillott, a director of the above company confirm that the several pages
attached marked Appendix A, Appendix Al and Creditors Schedule are to the best of my
knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above

company as at 29 September 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up and that the said
company carried on business as a steel fabricator

Mr William Phillott (Director)

Date: 20 September 2017 (Being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up).



Insolvency Act 1986

TAVISTOCK METAL LIMITED

Statement of Affairs as at 29 September 2017

Cost Estimated
Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable
Book Vaiue Values

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:-

Fixed Assets (Estimated) - Unknown

Outstanding Finance - -
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:-

Debtors 36,000.00 UNKNOWN

Cash at Bank - -

Stock -

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

oof A

Wéh-“oﬂ" - i-.).ll"eCtOF

2o/4/7.

Dated




- Insolvency Act 1986
TAVISTOCK METAL LIMITED

Statement of Affairs as at 29 September 2017

Cost
Appendix A1 - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES or

Book Value

Estimated
Realisable

Values

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE FOR
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
{CARRIED FROM PAGE A)

PREFERENTIAL CREDITCRS -

Employees Claims {Estimated)

SURPLUS BEFORE CALCUALTION OF PRESCRIBED PART

50% OF FIRST £10,000

20% OF REMAINDER

PRESCRIBED PART FOR ORDINARY CREDITORS
REMAINDER FOR FLOATING CHARGE HOLDER

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE:'-

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE FOR
NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS -

Ordinary Creditors (See Appendix B)

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS
ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL:-

Ordinary Shareholders

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/ SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS

g /
! M 25/5/17

2,000.00

2,000.00

{2.000.00)

285,445.63

{2,000.00)

285,445.63

100.00

(295,445.63)

100.00

(295,545.63)




£9°6¥P'S62

00 12LvLl

0o'ory
002662
00'86Y°Z
00'€¥Z'9
00'080'9
00 L98'GGL

£avze'izl

98'l6Z'v
00v0Z
00'0EQ'E
00002’
LV 22V L)
Lyesz’)
0000C
61'928'91
0006
00°000'G2
3
INNOWY

NYO0 611d MOCISIAE | ‘1881S YUON / 1el4

ING 511d ooistae] Iojusig ‘sbepos Yoo g

Qdd6 611d "ooisiae] ‘Aae | Auep ‘eue leg §

d18 61 71d yooisine] ‘peoy ukiad vl

HSZ 021d 'UOHBARA "aBplgBLIOH *980() apISIonr 8
d718 6171d Mocisiae] 'PeoY ukiad vl

188 1110 wnio4 plojpueig 'py Angsayeys 1aybiy 'yied ssauisng esuung

¥19 Z17d 'llemiod ‘yseyes ‘esieisg Buipes] puepoop ‘aue ablo] ‘yied ssauisng Use)es
d06 611 ‘HOAB(] 'NIOISIAB | "NIEJ SSBUISNY UOAI(] 1SN ‘9SNOH SENY ¢

HH9 #71d ‘UINOWA|4 ‘peCY BGWIOISIPUNOH @

aNng Z1 01 10dgy uoimeN ‘elels3 [euisnpul playyiesy ‘py xeped

HVZ L£4D ueBiowe|s piy ‘puabpug ‘aieIs3 [esnpu) eperg ‘asop) ueubsod

AHE 698 'sPUBIPIN I1SapA “ANgPIO “alepial] ‘peoy uojdi]

096 1Z1d 'ebBplgAa) ‘as0;0 Asisbury '3 pue 5 uun

YV8 61d 'UINOWAId 183 "pu| PJOJUBXIAA | HUN uswidinb3 any aoy

INE LAAN ‘UOPUOT 'pROY UOISNY g7 '1omo ] Uojsn]

SSINAAV

aviol

viol -ans

sliI3dy
Aeay

asoIusq W
Holiid W g
[IBMPINY 21D
HOjliud £ M

SAFAO T4
vliol-ans

[98]1g Jaxied

sallddng Buip|aps pue {euisnpul Spr
PajWI 84H Jueld pue podsuel) A4 1 3
seiyiew Apuon

[99)S ysnug

PENLLT] s|ejow wngyoe|g

Buipuag aje|d smeysuieg

391§ uoAy

swdinby ang soy

OHNH

JAY

4

SY¥OLIQ3™O 4O 181

3LIWIT TVLIW MOOLSIAVL



